
Issues

# Project Tracker Parent

task

Status Priority Subject Assignee Updated Start date Due date Created Vote -

Guillaume

Saouli 

Vote -

Bailey

Lamon

Vote -

Thomas

Gaul

Vote -

Keith

Goldstein

Vote -

Raymond

Johansen

Vote -

Andrew

Reitemeye

r

235 PPI board

member

tasks

Task  Closed Normal PPI Design

community

Gregory

Engels

07/25/2016

09:43 PM

12/04/201

2

12/18/201

2

12/04/2012

03:01 PM

      

234 PPI board

member

tasks

Task  Closed Normal PP-Press

Team Leader

Gregory

Engels

07/25/2016

09:44 PM

12/04/201

2

12/18/201

2

12/04/2012

03:00 PM

      

195 PPI board

member

tasks

Task  Closed Normal Call for hosts

PPI GA

Gregory

Engels

02/05/2013

07:22 PM

08/15/201

2

11/20/201

2

08/15/2012

10:45 PM

      

141 PPI board

member

tasks

Task  Closed Normal Select a

SMÜ

 07/25/2016

10:01 PM

05/23/201

2

12/04/201

2

05/23/2012

09:29 AM

      

133 PPI board

member

tasks

Task  Rejected Normal Status of

PP-IE

Gregory

Engels

05/01/2012

09:10 PM

05/01/201

2

05/15/201

2

05/01/2012

09:09 PM

      

132 PPI board

member

tasks

Task  Closed Normal Internet GA

and Remote

Delegates

Gregory

Engels

07/25/2016

10:29 PM

05/01/201

2

01/01/201

3

05/01/2012

08:47 PM

      

131 PPI board

member

tasks

Task  Closed Normal Call for

Applications

for Chief

Social

Manager

Gregory

Engels

06/19/2012

07:32 PM

05/01/201

2

05/22/201

2

05/01/2012

08:26 PM
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