## Issues

#	Project	Tracker	Parent task	Status	Priority	Subject	Assignee	Updated	Start date	Due date	Created	Vote - Guillaume Saouli	Vote - Bailey Lamon	Vote - Thomas Gaul	Vote - Keith Goldstein	Vote - Raymond Johansen	Vote - Andrew Reitemeye r
235	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	PPI Design community	Gregory Engels	07/25/2016 09:43 PM	12/04/201 2	12/18/201 2	12/04/2012 03:01 PM						
234	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	PP-Press Team Leader	Gregory Engels	07/25/2016 09:44 PM	12/04/201 2	12/18/201 2	12/04/2012 03:00 PM						
195	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Call for hosts PPI GA	Gregory Engels	02/05/2013 07:22 PM	08/15/201 2	11/20/201	08/15/2012 10:45 PM						
141	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Select a SMÜ		07/25/2016 10:01 PM	05/23/201 2	12/04/201 2	05/23/2012 09:29 AM						
133	PPI board member tasks	Task		Rejected	Normal	Status of PP-IE	Gregory Engels	05/01/2012 09:10 PM	05/01/201 2	05/15/201 2	05/01/2012 09:09 PM						
132	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Internet GA and Remote Delegates	Gregory Engels	07/25/2016 10:29 PM	05/01/201 2	01/01/201	05/01/2012 08:47 PM						
131	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Call for Applications for Chief Social Manager	Gregory Engels	06/19/2012 07:32 PM	05/01/201 2	05/22/201 2	05/01/2012 08:26 PM						

10/19/2025